

1037 Golf Course Road Grand Rapids, MN 55744

	Grand Rapids, MN 55744			
City of GR Raingardens @ Fairgrounds	ASV Accessi	ASV Accessible Yes		
Bloomer's Garden Center and Landscaping INC				
Quantity	unit price	line total		
Labor/Equipment				
1.0 MOB Equipment	\$800.00	\$800.00		
8.0 hrs asv	\$150.00	\$1,200.00		
1044	£400.00	£400.00		
1.0 Shipping of plants-special order	\$400.00	\$400.00		
Labor/Materials				
Soils: New Soil for beds 4" thick				
58.0 cyds Planting Mix 75% Sand, 15% compost, 10% topsoil	\$125.00	\$7,250.00		
Substituting min 1970 being 1970 compact, 1970 copes	,			
Planting Beds				
4700.0 sqft shredded dark mulch	\$1.75	\$8,225.00		
Repair Construction TBD				
1.0 Repair around ponds & seed Blanket	\$450.00	\$450.00		
planting				
66.0 Asclepias syriaca	\$7.50	\$495.00		
18.0 Baptisia australis	\$7.50	\$135.00		
78.0 Eupatorium maculatum	\$7.50	\$585.00		
108.0 Achillea millefolium	\$7.50	\$810.00		
42.0 Andropogon gerardii	\$7.50	\$315.00		
126.0 Anemone sylvestres	\$7.50	\$945.00		
114.0 Bouteloua curtipendula	\$7.50	\$855.00		
54.0 Echinacea purpurea	\$7.50	\$405.00		
36.0 Helianthus pauciflorus	\$7.50	\$270.00		
102.0 Iris versicolor	\$7.50	\$765.00		
66.0 Lobelia siphilitica	\$7.50	\$495.00		
60.0 Monarda fistulosa	\$7.50	\$450.00		
misc				
3% fuels, travel, incidentals	\$745.50	\$745.50		
NOTES Sorry, we do not accept credit cards				
cash or check only please				
Plants have limited warranty for 1 year				
Customer responsibility to water and properly				
maintain plant material				

Quantity					unit price	line total
BOTTOM LINE	BOTTOM LI	NE BC	OTTOM LINE	BOTTON	A LINE BO	OTTOM LINE
					Total	\$25,595.50
TERMS				DEPOSIT	\$2,559.55	
			COMM	NCEMENT:	\$7,678.65	
			50% CO	MPLETION:	\$7,678.65	
			CO	MPLETION:	\$7,678.65	
				Total:	\$25,595.50	
SUBMITTED BY:			_			
	Dave Clark	date				